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Auswertung Schiiler-Dreikampf

vom 23. April 1999

Dreikampf Schiiler B,C,D / Schiilerinnen B,C,D

Dreikampf Schiiler B

Sebastian Fechner
Christopher Druck
Edgar Wassermann
Daniel B6hm

Sven Fischer

David Schwarz I
Christopher Thiele
Georg Michel

Robert Petereit
Christian Grochowski
Philipp Stollberg
Kevin Hunk

Malte Zillner
Mathias Marquadt
Benjamin Kusche
Fabian Schenk

Falk Friede

Thomas Feder

Georg Wegener

Dreikampf Schiiler C
André Richter

Rayk Wichmann

SV Turbine Berlin

SV Turbine Berlin
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
Miggelschlésschen-GS
Miggelschlésschen-GS
Muggelschlésschen-GS
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
SV Turbine Berlin

SV Turbine Berlin
Muggelschlésschen-GS
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"

Miggelschlésschen-GS

WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"

SC Eintracht Innova Berlin

86 1301 Punkte

(7,35 / 4,43 / 53)
86 1172 Punkte

(7,37 / 4,64 / 29,5)
86 1155 Punkte

(7,7 / 4,07 / 42,5)
87 1145 Punkte

(7,62 / 4,33 / 35)
86 1116 Punkte

(7,6 / 4,13 / 33,5)
86 1062 Punkte

(7,68 / 4/ 29,5)
86 1051 Punkte

(8,04 / 3,61/ 40,5)
87 1044 Punkte

(7,99 / 3,97 / 32,5)
86 1035 Punkte

(7,66 / 3,65/ 31)
87 1026 Punkte

(8,18 / 4,29 / 28)
86 992 Punkte

(8,16 / 3,87 / 29,5)
87 985 Punkte

(8,41 / 3,94/ 31)
86 939 Punkte

(8,37 / 4,01/ 23,5)
87 919 Punkte

(8,34 / 3,48 / 28,5)
87 865 Punkte

(8,54 / 3,36 / 26)
86 861 Punkte

(8,48 / 3,25/ 26,5)
87 845 Punkte

(8,49 / 2,98 / 29)
87 802 Punkte

(9,38 /3,37 / 27,5)
87 799 Punkte

(7,12/ 0/ 36,5)

88 1103 Punkte

(8,14 / 4,47 / 40,5)
89 1065 Punkte

(7,96 / 4,24 / 36)
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Florian Laars

Marvin Masche

Eric Stollberg

Marcel Michael
Christian Sonnenberg
Stefan Tornow

Peter Kapps

Daniel Schwarz

Dreikampf Schiiler D

Benjamin Jonas
Robert Muller
Christopher Kraatz
Martin Schenk
Maximilian Wolff
Johannes Staude
Erik Meibert

Paul Wildner
Jens Berkner
Josef Steilen

Paul Marschalek
Christian Hinz

David Tornow

. Steve Schwerdtfeger

Dreikampf Schiilerinnen B

Christina Kruppe

WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"

WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"

SC Eintracht Innova Berlin
SV Turbine Berlin

SV Turbine Berlin
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
LG Ost

WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
LG Ost

SV Turbine Berlin

LG Ost

WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
LG Ost

WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"

Muggelschlésschen-GS

WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
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89 948 Punkte

(8,3/ 3,78/ 32,5)
88 880 Punkte

(8,68 /3,76 / 29)
88 856 Punkte

(8,3/3,86/21)
88 834 Punkte

(9,02 / 3,54/ 30,5)
88 834 Punkte

(8,46 / 3,73 / 22)
88 766 Punkte

(9,06 / 3,26 / 27)
88 703 Punkte

(9,4/ 3,13/ 25)

89 691 Punkte
(8,92 / 3,47 / 15,5)

90 892 Punkte

(8,31/ 3,63/ 28)
91 853 Punkte

(8,95 / 3,35/ 35)
91 816 Punkte

(8,53 / 3,64/ 22)
90 745 Punkte

(9,33 / 3,21/ 28)
90 726 Punkte

(9,03 / 3,06/ 25)
90 709 Punkte

(8,93 / 3,4/ 18)
90 692 Punkte

(9,47 / 3,2/ 23,5)
91 675 Punkte

(9,17 /3,18 / 19,5)
90 643 Punkte

(9,42 / 3,26 / 17,5)
90 619 Punkte

(10,3 / 3,15/ 23,5)
90 615 Punkte

(9,1/2,95/ 16)
90 607 Punkte

(9,42 / 3,07 / 16,5)
91 456 Punkte

(10,4 / 2,55/ 16)
91 436 Punkte

(10,5/ 2,47 / 16)

87 1024 Punkte
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Jessica Draber
Beatrice Tamm
Jasmin Garbe
Inga Hoffmann
Melanie Fischer
Sindy Salow
Jasmin Tornow
Steffi Tornow
Julia Iselstoger

Anne Herzberg

Dreikampf Schiilerinnen C
Stefanie Tent

Maja Lau
Josephine Nitze
Maria GieBler
Sandra Bauer
Maxi Siegert

Irene Schenk

Juliane Finder

Frederike Neumann

Sabrina Kass

Stefanie Pietras

Dreikampf Schiilerinnen D

Nadja Edler

WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS

SV Turbine Berlin
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
Miggelschlésschen-GS
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
Miggelschlésschen-GS

WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"

SV Turbine Berlin
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
SC Eintracht Innova Berlin
Muggelschlésschen-GS
Muggelschlésschen-GS
Miggelschlésschen-GS
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS"

Miggelschlésschen-GS

SC Eintracht Innova Berlin
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(7,8/ 3,99/ 32)
87 889 Punkte

(8,48 / 3,41/ 33)
87 867 Punkte

(8,5/ 3,37/ 31)
87 857 Punkte

(8,51 / 3,50/ 28)
87 822 Punkte

(8,35/3,93/17,5)
87 816 Punkte

(8,16 / 3,29/ 22,5)
87 766 Punkte

(8,63/ 3,55/ 19)
87 717 Punkte

(8,93 / 3,34/ 19,5)
87 687 Punkte

(9,47 / 3,39/ 20,5)
86 454 Punkte

(8,61/0/21)
86 384 Punkte

(7,76 / 0/ 0)

88 1082 Punkte

(7,73 / 4,5/ 31)
88 880 Punkte

(8,28 / 3,72 / 25)
88 840 Punkte

(8,64 /3,5/27,5)
89 829 Punkte

(8,27 / 3,78 / 19)
89 814 Punkte

(9,1/ 3,57/ 28,5)
89 697 Punkte

(10,4 / 3,91/ 22,5)
88 680 Punkte

(8,95/ 3,6/ 13,5)
89 678 Punkte

(8,83 /3,13/17,5)
89 632 Punkte

(9,53 / 3,24/ 17,5)
89 491 Punkte

(10,0/ 2,89/ 12,5)
89 475 Punkte

(10,1/ 2,62/ 15)

90 825 Punkte
(8,18 / 4,04 / 15)
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2. Cindy Risch LG Ost 90 688 Punkte

(8,6 /3,16 / 16)
3. Cecilia Laurisch WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS" 90 584 Punkte

(9,14 / 3,12/ 12)
4. Alexandra Luttert WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS" 91 571 Punkte

(9,26 / 3,05/ 12,5)
5. Anika Hoffmann SC Eintracht Innova Berlin 91 555 Punkte

(9,26 / 2,93/ 12,5)
6. Anne-Christin Schoenrock LG Ost 90 530 Punkte

(9,72 / 2,7/ 16)
7. Franziska Neumann WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS" 90 527 Punkte

(9,26 /2,87 /11)
8. Mareike Starker SV Turbine Berlin 91 509 Punkte

(9,72 / 2,68 / 14,5)
9. Helen Burkhardt LG Ost 91 500 Punkte

(9,96 / 3,03/ 11,5)
10. Julia Giese WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS" 90 500 Punkte

(9,74 / 2,96 / 11)
11. Sandra Tornow WeiBenseer SV "ROT-WEISS" 90 380 Punkte

(10,5/ 2,4/ 12)
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Auswertung Schiiler-Dreikampf

vom 23. April 1999

verbleibende Disziplinen

100 m Manner
Heiko Schaar
Michael Méller (MIB)
Daniel Hentschel
Uwe Beutel
Andreas Koch (MJA)
Dr. Klaus-Peter Neuendorf
Matthias Konschak (MJB)
Georg Michel

75 m Schiiler A

. Arne Perkuhn
. Christian Feder

75 m Schiilerinnen A
Diana Koser
Katja Stollberg
Eva FloBmann
Anne Radke

100 m WJA / WIB
Anne Giildner
Sabrina Schroéter
Claudia Schaar
Katja Frohlich

KugelstoBen Mdnner
Dr. Klaus-Peter Neuendorf
Marion Kraker
Uwe Beutel
Sebastian Michel

KugelstoBBen Frauen
Claudia Schaar

. Sabrina Schroter

WSV
WSV
WSV
WSV
WSV
WSV
WSV
Muggelschlésschen-GS

WSsv
WSsv

WSsv
WSsv
WSsv
WSV

WSsv
WSsv
WSsv
WSV

WSV
Muggelschlésschen-GS
WSV
Muggelschlésschen-GS

WSsv
WSsv

11,43 s
11,61 s
12,17 s
12,39 s
12,43 s
13,09 s
13,21 s
13,79 s

10,07 s
10,09 s

10,80 s
11,20 s
11,24 s
11,26 s

14,51 s
14,55 s
15,01 s
15,67 s

10,65 m
10,10 m
9,86 m
8,72 m

8,03 m
7,78 m
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3. Anne Glldner
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Hochsprung Frauen
Katja Frohlich

. Katja Stollberg

Hochsprung Manner
Uwe Beutel

. Dr. Klaus-Peter Neuendorf

Lutz Naschke

1000 m Schiiler A
Biilow, Markus
Grining, Steve
Barbich, Alex

1000 m Schiiler B
Fischer, Sven
Petereit, Robert
Schenk, Fabian
Michel, Georg
Winter, Lars
Bohm, Daniel
Marquadt, Mathias
Wassermann, Edgar
Stollberg, Philipp
Riehl, Felix
Friede, Falk
Kusche, Benjamin
Nickchen, Carl
Wegener, Georg
Vormelcher, Sebastian

1000 m Schiiler C
Stollberg, Eric
Richter, André
Lehmann, Paul
Laars, Florian
Sonnenberg, Christian
Schwarz, Daniel
Zeuge, Peter

WSsv

WSV
WSsv

WSV
WSV
WSV

WeiBenseer SV"'"ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS
Muggelschlésschen-GS

WeiBenseer SV"'"ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS
WeiBenseer SV"ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS
Muggelschlésschen-GS
WeiBenseer SV"ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS
WeiBenseer SV"'"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV"ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS
WeiBenseer SV"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV"ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS
Muggelschlésschen-GS
Muggelschlésschen-GS

WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS

WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV"'ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS

7,07 m
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1,75 m
1,62 m
1,53 m
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85 3
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1,50 m
1,26 m

23,45 min

:37,79 min
:52,99 min

118,30 min
121,50 min
123,86 min
128,64 min
:35,69 min
:35,94 min
139,84 min
140,39 min
140,93 min
141,26 min
148,15 min
:55,15 min
:09,23 min
126,72 min
127,08 min

:33,21 min
141,03 min
146,27 min
:51,21 min
:59,95 min
110,25 min
110,29 min
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Kapps, Peter

Masche, Marvin
Michael, Marcel
Tornow, Stefan

800 m Schiilerinnen B

Fischer, Melanie
Kruppe, Christina
Gutsche, Gloria
Draber, Jessica
Iselstbger, Julia
Wohlleben, Marie
Tornow, Jasmin
Tornow, Steffi

800 m Schiilerinnen C
GieBler, Maria
Schenk, Irene
Kass, Sabrina
Neumann, Frederike

800 m Schiilerinnen D

Luttert, Alexandra

WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV"ROT-WEISS"

WeiBenseer SV'ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV'ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV"ROT-WEISS"
Muggelschlésschen-GS

WeiBenseer SV"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"

Muggelschlésschen-GS

WeiBenseer SV'ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"
WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"

WeiBenseer SV'"ROT-WEISS"

88
88
88
88

87
87
87
87
86
87
87
87

89
88
89
89

91
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4:15,93 min
4:29,35 min
4:44,25 min
4:57,27 min

2:40,55 min
2:45,03 min
2:49,71 min
2:58,21 min
3:06,21 min
3:15,05 min
3:23,05 min
4:01,15 min

3:10,45 min
3:17,27 min
3:32,82 min
3:35,51 min

3:31,61 min



